
Subject: Re: BID emergency meeting rescheduled to Friday, May 4th
From: MT Live Entertainment <mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>
Date: 04/18/2018 06:12 PM
To: Moises Gomez <moises@lani.org>
CC: Marc Tavakoli <marc@mdtproperties.com>, frbakas@stsophia.org,
"yonahcares@yahoo.com" <yonahcares@yahoo.com>, Rebecca
<rebecca@lani.org>, Vanessa Rivera <vrivera@saintthomasla.org>, Jacob Segal
<jsegal@standardmanagement.com>, Don Swartz <donswartz@cox.net>,
Leonardo Magana <maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, Monica
<monica@lani.org>

That date works for me. Thk 

On Apr 18, 2018 5:38 PM, "Moises Gomez" <moises@lani.org <mailto:moises@lani.org> > wrote:

Hello board members,

We have been granted some extra time to get BID petitions in.

The new date is May 7th.

Because of this I would like to propose that our previously scheduled emergency 
meeting be moved to May 4th at 4:00 pm.

Does this work for you?

Let me know.

Sincerely,

Moises Gomez

BLQ BID Program Manager

Los Angeles Neighborhood Initiative

800 Figueroa St., Ste. 970 <https://maps.google.com/?q=800+Figueroa+St.,+Ste.+970+
%0D%0A+Los+Angeles,+CA+90017+%0D%0A+(213&entry=gmail&source=g>

Los Angeles, CA 90017 <https://maps.google.com/?q=800+Figueroa+St.,+Ste.+970+
%0D%0A+Los+Angeles,+CA+90017+%0D%0A+(213&entry=gmail&source=g>
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